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RATES & CHARGES

L RATES AND CHARGES

A. MONTHLY SERVICE RATES
Phase 2. 2nd Year

5/8” x 3/4” Meter

First 1,000 Gallons
Over 1,000 Gallons

1” Meter

First 5,000 Gallons
Over 5,000 Gallons

2 Meter
First 20,000 Gallons
Over 20,000 Gallons
3” Meter
First 30,000 Gallons

$14.74
5.83

$38.06
5.83

$125.51
5.83

$183.81

Over 30,000 Gallons

4> Meter

First 50,000 Gallons
Over 50,000 Gallons

Multiple Meter Connections*

5.83

$300.41
5.83

$14.74

(*See method of calculating as stated in the District’s Rules and Regulations)

C2[13)09

Minimum Bill
Per 1,000 Gallons

Minimum Bill
Per 1,000 Gallons

Mini mum Biil
Per 1,000 Gallons

Minimum Bill

" Per 1,000 Gallons

Minimum Bill
Per 1,000 Gallons

Per Connection
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BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION'
DATED __February 13. 2007

IN CASE NO. 2006-00502

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

2/13/2008
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
SECTION 9 (1)
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