	FOR Knox, Whitley and Bell County, Kentucky Community, Town or City		
	P.S.C. KY. NO3		
	Revised SHEET NO. 4		
Knox County Utility Commission	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY, NO. 2		
(Name of Utility)	Original SHEET NO. 4		
RATES & C			
I. RATES AND CHARGES A. MONTHLY SERVICE RATES			
Phase 2, 2nd Year	C2	13/09	
5/8" x 3/4" Meter		,	
First 1,000 Gallons Over 1,000 Gallons	\$14.74 Minimu 5.83 Per 1,00	ım Bill 00 Gallons	
1" Meter			
First 5,000 Gallons Over 5,000 Gallons	\$38.06 Minimu 5.83 Per 1,00	ım Bill 00 Gallons	
2" Meter			
First 20,000 Gallons Over 20,000 Gallons	\$125.51 Minimu 5.83 Per 1,00	ım Bill 00 Gallons	
3" Meter			
First 30,000 Gallons Over 30,000 Gallons	\$183.81 Minim 5.83 Per 1,00	ım Bill 00 Gallons	
4" Meter			
First 50,000 Gallons Over 50,000 Gallons	\$300.41 Minim 5.83 Per 1,00	um Bill 00 Gallons	
Multiple Meter Connections* (*See method of calculating as stated in the District's		nnection	
DATE OF ISSUE Date / Year Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COM	MISSION	
DATE EFFECTIVE D2/13/08 Month/Date/Year	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE		
ISSUED BY Caroly Amethy (Signature of Officer)	2/13/2008 PURSUANT TO 807 KA	2/13/2008 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011	
TITLE assistant Superintendent	SECTION 9 (1)		
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS	SSION By		
IN CASE NO. 2006-00502 DATED February 13, 2007	Executive Director	or	